& Saison
Pflichtfeld 2020/2021
EDV- | Pass-
Nr.* Nr.*
772 75639
265 35621
846 75642
847 75643
559 79531
158 36534
399 79163
560 79532
372 63490
345 63675
805 22979
672 22986
647 79235
492 004971
618 079437
862 070085
888 070086
783 070092
11211 143495
62 022658
781 070093
581 063730
826 070077
828 070079
11078 137756

Name*

Hofer
Berger
Schubert
Wieseler
Wiegleb
Schulz
Hofer
Ludwig

RUmenapp
Hopfgarten
Leischner
Meil3ner
Hopfgarten

Kupfernagel
Geithner
Prousa
Rost
Seeger

Schneidewind

Kaiser
Walther
Schneider
Hoke
Lepper
Chladeck

Vorname*

Kurt
Marcel
René
Jorg
Danny
Candy
Patrick
Olaf

Michael
Tobias
Jorg
Martin
Eric

Thomas
Daniel
Mike
Steffen
Michael
Karsten
Stefan
Detlef
Christian
Robby
Uwe
Chris
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Verein*

. BV Starbowling Nordhausen e.V.
. BV Starbowling Nordhausen e.V.
. BV Starbowling Nordhausen e.V.
. BV Starbowling Nordhausen e.V.
. BV Starbowling Nordhausen e.V.
. BV Starbowling Nordhausen e.V.
. BV Starbowling Nordhausen e.V.
. BV Starbowling Nordhausen e.V.

. Eisenacher Bowling Verein 2000 e.V.
. Eisenacher Bowling Verein 2000 e.V.
. Eisenacher Bowling Verein 2000 e.V.
. Eisenacher Bowling Verein 2000 e.V.
. Eisenacher Bowling Verein 2000 e.V.

. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen e.V.
. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen e.V.
. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen e.V.
. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen e.V.
. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen e.V.
. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen e.V.
. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen e.V.
. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen e.V.
. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen e.V.
. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen e.V.
. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen e.V.
. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen e.V.

Mann-
schaft
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Liga*

. LL Herren Staffel 2
. LL Herren Staffel 2
. LL Herren Staffel 2
. LL Herren Staffel 2
. LKL Herren Staffel 4
. LKL Herren Staffel 4
. LKL Herren Staffel 4
. LKL Herren Staffel 4

. LKL Herren Staffel 3
. LKL Herren Staffel 3
. LKL Herren Staffel 3
. LKL Herren Staffel 3
. LKL Herren Staffel 3

. LL Herren Staffel 1
. LL Herren Staffel 1
. LL Herren Staffel 1
. LL Herren Staffel 1
. LKL Herren Staffel 3
. LKL Herren Staffel 3
. LKL Herren Staffel 3
. LKL Herren Staffel 3
. LKL Herren Staffel 4
. LKL Herren Staffel 4
. LKL Herren Staffel 4
. LKL Herren Staffel 4

Kapitan*




11202
11033
11045
11201
447
433
786
439
64

197
192
857
198
939
365
544
623
328
11090
125
84
301
367
202
455

4649
85
338

141948
134458
134601
141949
104604
104602
070084
104603
22657

D 074125
D 074121
D 074128
D 074136
D 074129
D 005098
D 074123
D 074134
D 074139
D 049230
D 022625
D 022495
D 104550
D 114774
D 104549
D 074115

37253
22519
22839

Lenk
Schneider
Schitz
Paul
Sandner
Kluge
Moschner
Schneider
Frohlich

Petruch
Koch

Rosenkranz

Schonert
Roth
Eichhorn
Mantey
Schneider

Themel

Breitenberger

Schumann
Tetzel
Jeschag
FaRler
Faller
Hahn

Grol3e
Haubold

Rentsch

Rick
Andre
Bernhard
Thomas
Heinz
Manuel
Peter
Thomas
Enrico

Uwe
Hartmut
Hartmut

Klaus-Dieter

Olaf

Jens
Jirgen
Uwe
Dieter
Christoph
Ingo

Ingo
Andreas
Mario

Eik
Wolfgang

Daniel
Lucas

Mirko

[ S e e e e e
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. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen e.V.
. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen e.V.
. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen e.V.
. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen e.V.
. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen e.V.
. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen e.V.
. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen e.V.
. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen e.V.
. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen e.V.

. JBC "JEMBO Bunny’s” e.V.
. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's” e.V.
. JBC "JEMBO Bunny’s” e.V.
. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's” e.V.
. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's” e.V.
. JBC "JEMBO Bunny’s” e.V.
. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's” e.V.
. JBC "JEMBO Bunny’s” e.V.
. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's” e.V.
. JBC "JEMBO Bunny’s” e.V.
. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's” e.V.
. JBC "JEMBO Bunny’s” e.V.
. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's” e.V.
. JBC "JEMBO Bunny’s” e.V.
. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's” e.V.
. JBC "JEMBO Bunny’s” e.V.

. Miihlhauser Bowling Club 98 e.V.
. Muhlhauser Bowling Club 98 e.V.
. Miihlhauser Bowling Club 98 e.V.
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. LKL Herren Staffel 1
. LKL Herren Staffel 1
. LKL Herren Staffel 1
. LKL Herren Staffel 1
. LKL Herren Staffel 1
. LKL Herren Staffel 1
. LKL Herren Staffel 1
. LKL Herren Staffel 1
. LKL Herren Staffel 1

. LL Herren Staffel 1

. LL Herren Staffel 1

. LL Herren Staffel 1

. LL Herren Staffel 1

. LKL Herren Staffel 3
. LKL Herren Staffel 3
. LKL Herren Staffel 3
. LKL Herren Staffel 3
. LKL Herren Staffel 4
. LKL Herren Staffel 4
. LKL Herren Staffel 4
. LKL Herren Staffel 4
. LKL Herren Staffel 2
. LKL Herren Staffel 2
. LKL Herren Staffel 2
. LKL Herren Staffel 2

. LL Herren
. LL Herren

. LL Herren




566
401
339
93%
340
654
936
4307
4830
616
408
680
4306
28532
604

778
13631
114
90
11057
652
11009
869
293
40
980
11095

79512
35504
22840
74522
74524
74519
74520
891681
110149
79056
35337
3952
143343
143303
5160

D069592
D053740
D022634
D069591
D137605
D069590
D124139
D069587
D104581
D004027
D079008
D141896

Witt
Gobel
Rentsch
Romer
Schafer
Hasert
Koch
Marthin
Walther
Hohmann
Kirchner
Schroder
Altenburg
Hohne
Seyfarth

Samtleben
Buri

Fuchs
Samtleben
Reiter
Ospalek
Stechow
Natke
Wickner
Herrmann
Muller

Blischleb

Anton
Lars
Frank
Marco
Frank
Michael
Tino
Jan
Karsten
Frank
Uwe
Dieter
Mathias
David

Tino

Klaus
Christian
Frank
Kay-Helge
Lutz
Jorg
Lennart
Harry
René
Norbert
Heinz

Tom
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. Muihlhauser Bowling Club 98 e.V.
. Miuhlh&user Bowling Club 98 e.V.
. Muihlhauser Bowling Club 98 e.V.
. Miuhlh&user Bowling Club 98 e.V.
. Miihlhauser Bowling Club 98 e.V.
. Miuhlh&user Bowling Club 98 e.V.
. Miihlhauser Bowling Club 98 e.V.
. Muhlh&user Bowling Club 98 e.V.
. Miihlhauser Bowling Club 98 e.V.
. Miuhlh&user Bowling Club 98 e.V.
. Miihlhauser Bowling Club 98 e.V.
. Miuhlh&user Bowling Club 98 e.V.
. Miihlhauser Bowling Club 98 e.V.
. Miihlhauser Bowling Club 98 e.V.
. Muhlhauser Bowling Club 98 e.V.

BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.
BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.
BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.
BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.
BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.
BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.
BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.
BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.
BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.
BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.
BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.
BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.
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. LL Herren
. LL Herren
. LL Herren
. LL Herren
. LL Herren
. LL Herren
. LL Herren
. LL Herren
. LL Herren
. LKL Herren Staffel 1
. LKL Herren Staffel 1
. LKL Herren Staffel 1
. LKL Herren Staffel 1
. LKL Herren Staffel 1
. LKL Herren Staffel 1

. LL Herren Staffel 2
. LL Herren Staffel 2
. LL Herren Staffel 2
. LL Herren Staffel 2
. LKL Herren Staffel 1
. LKL Herren Staffel 1
. LKL Herren Staffel 1
. LKL Herren Staffel 1
. LKL Herren Staffel 4
. LKL Herren Staffel 4
. LKL Herren Staffel 4
. LKL Herren Staffel 4




11025
885

11210
RLK wird

RN A

547
855
543
436
o
11092
614
779
747
774
620
228
670
531
162

554
561
538
942
557
11083

D124172
D124027
D143507
D143779

23034
23035
23025
22735
23031
141912
35411

23028
63469
79351
123872
22982
74238
22907

074182
074188
074180
074184
063533
137887

Wisser
Muller
Rieck
Obluda

Topfer
Witzel
Kammler
Kohler

Pfeil

Krull
Heinemann
Blankenburg
Leifheit
Leifheit
Strumpf
Beer
Lumme
Possner

Seeland

Haun
Reppen
Brauer
Korner
Haun
Henkel

Norbert
Ekkehard
David

Sebastian

Manuel
Sven
Mario
Heiko
Danny
Bernd
Andreas
Ingo
René
André
Walter
Christian
Marcel
Harald

Jurgen

Hans-Hermann
Matthias

Peter

Jorg

Michael

Marco

BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.
BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.
BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.
BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.

BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.
BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.
BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.
BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.
BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.
BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.
BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.
BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.
BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.
BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.
BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.
BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.
BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.
BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.
BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.

BC Pin Ghosts Jena e.V.
BC Pin Ghosts Jena e.V.
BC Pin Ghosts Jena e.V.
BC Pin Ghosts Jena e.V.
BC Pin Ghosts Jena e.V.
BC Pin Ghosts Jena e.V.
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. LKL Herren Staffel 4
. LKL Herren Staffel 4
. LKL Herren Staffel 4
. LKL Herren Staffel 4

. LL Herren

. LL Herren

. LL Herren

. LL Herren

. LKL Herren Staffel 1
. LKL Herren Staffel 1
. LKL Herren Staffel 1
. LKL Herren Staffel 1
. LKL Herren Staffel 4
. LKL Herren Staffel 4
. LKL Herren Staffel 4
. LKL Herren Staffel 4
. LKL Herren Staffel 4
. LKL Herren Staffel 4
. LKL Herren Staffel 4

. LKL Herren Staffel 3
. LKL Herren Staffel 3
. LKL Herren Staffel 3
. LKL Herren Staffel 3
. LKL Herren Staffel 3
. LKL Herren Staffel 3




223
944
335
100

77
817
956
358

86

75

8

16153
425
164
313

11206
495
733

11049
911
145

92

12376

539
706
11219

73470
22981
4841
137880
74176
69495
74046
73476
73479
73468
35405
69494
36335
73473
73474
143295
143407
73469
114892
134643
78808
35158
114867
143421

74910
74912
143541

Hahner
Lucas
Oppel
Koschella
Axt
Hirsch
Léhning
Stade
Wolke
Bahr
Siegmund
Hirsch
Wand
Leinhol3

Reimschiissel

Mempel
Kleinert
Borold

Koch
Altwasser
Burk
Zentgraf
Gundermann

Moritz

Carl
Gebhardt

Kriener

Marcel
Maik
Fritz
Enrico
Uwe
Andreas
Steffen
Marcel
Andreas
Diethelm
Eberhard
Dietmar
Ronny
Steffen
Rudiger
Udo
Elvis
Klaus
Horst
Heinz
Wilfried
Wolfgang
Achim

Alexander

Jorn-Thoralf
Tino

Thomas

BC Rot-Weil3 Erfurt e.V.
BC Rot-Weil3 Erfurt e.V.
BC Rot-Weil3 Erfurt e.V.
BC Rot-Weil3 Erfurt e.V.
BC Rot-Weil3 Erfurt e.V.
BC Rot-Weil3 Erfurt e.V.
BC Rot-Weil3 Erfurt e.V.
BC Rot-Weil3 Erfurt e.V.
BC Rot-Weil3 Erfurt e.V.
BC Rot-Weil3 Erfurt e.V.
BC Rot-Weil3 Erfurt e.V.
BC Rot-Weil3 Erfurt e.V.
BC Rot-Weil3 Erfurt e.V.
BC Rot-Weil3 Erfurt e.V.
BC Rot-Weil3 Erfurt e.V.
BC Rot-Weil3 Erfurt e.V.
BC Rot-Weil3 Erfurt e.V.
BC Rot-Weil3 Erfurt e.V.
BC Rot-Weil3 Erfurt e.V.
BC Rot-Weil3 Erfurt e.V.
BC Rot-Weil3 Erfurt e.V.
BC Rot-Weil3 Erfurt e.V.
BC Rot-Weil3 Erfurt e.V.
BC Rot-Weil3 Erfurt e.V.

Erfurter Bowling Léwen e.V.
Erfurter Bowling Léwen e.V.

Erfurter Bowling Léwen e.V.
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. LL Herren

. LL Herren

. LL Herren

. LL Herren

. LL Herren Staffel 2

. LL Herren Staffel 2

. LL Herren Staffel 2

. LL Herren Staffel 2

. LL Herren Staffel 2

. LL Herren Staffel 1

. LL Herren Staffel 1

. LL Herren Staffel 1

. LL Herren Staffel 1

. LKL Herren Staffel 2
. LKL Herren Staffel 2
. LKL Herren Staffel 2
. LKL Herren Staffel 2
. LKL Herren Staffel 3
. LKL Herren Staffel 3
. LKL Herren Staffel 3
. LKL Herren Staffel 3
. LKL Herren Staffel 3
. LKL Herren Staffel 3
. LKL Herren Staffel 3

. LKL Herren Staffel 1
. LKL Herren Staffel 1
. LKL Herren Staffel 1




11218
540
11224
11217

31
2
34
248
9
33
1
487
10343
11080
25
11228

348
981
575
31122
354
589
11017
595
279
353

143540
74928
143613
143539

69489
49103
69485
23021
69478
69475
73451
141884
123864
137858
69481
143694

022759
022756
005504
003420
022762
079255
124164
079257
047627
022761

Schumann
Stammberger
Tangermann

Voigt

Schmid
Frey
Mengdehl
Gebert
Goring
Bock
Frey
Hoppenz
Wiesner
Ernst
Kanzler

Petrow

Badelt
Freygang
Keil
Thummler
Dervenich
Haueisen
Kdnig
Radke
Golke
Golke

Maximilian
Guido
Wilfried

Paul

Mirko
Frank-Peter
Swen
Frank
Rolf
Holger
Ralf
Sebastian
Jurgen
Mario
Jochen

Stefan

Markus
Tom

Marcel
Alexander
Jan

Peter
Marcel

Till
Christopher

Mario

Erfurter Bowling Léwen e.V.
Erfurter Bowling LOowen e.V.
Erfurter Bowling Léwen e.V.

Erfurter Bowling LOowen e.V.

BSG Fiskus Erfurt e.V.
BSG Fiskus Erfurt e.V.
BSG Fiskus Erfurt e.V.
BSG Fiskus Erfurt e.V.
BSG Fiskus Erfurt e.V.
BSG Fiskus Erfurt e.V.
BSG Fiskus Erfurt e.V.
BSG Fiskus Erfurt e.V.
BSG Fiskus Erfurt e.V.
BSG Fiskus Erfurt e.V.
BSG Fiskus Erfurt e.V.
BSG Fiskus Erfurt e.V.

Roma Bowlers e.V.
Roma Bowlers e.V.
Roma Bowlers e.V.
Roma Bowlers e.V.
Roma Bowlers e.V.
Roma Bowlers e.V.
Roma Bowlers e.V.
Roma Bowlers e.V.
Roma Bowlers e.V.

Roma Bowlers e.V.
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. LKL Herren Staffel 1
. LKL Herren Staffel 1
. LKL Herren Staffel 1
. LKL Herren Staffel 1

. LL Herren
. LL Herren
. LL Herren
. LL Herren
. LKL Herren Staffel 2
. LKL Herren Staffel 2
. LKL Herren Staffel 2
. LKL Herren Staffel 2
. LKL Herren Staffel 1
. LKL Herren Staffel 1
. LKL Herren Staffel 1
. LKL Herren Staffel 1

. LL Herren
. LL Herren
. LL Herren
. LL Herren
. LL Herren
. LL Herren
. LL Herren
. LL Herren
. LL Herren Staffel 2
. LL Herren Staffel 2




836
699
4276
689
891
710
088
416
608
243
11022
167
796
606
11232
11209
11230
656
11233
356
363

810
257
256
267
761
564

074177
035489
047626
074516
046256
035488
123947
063719
079265
035472
124183
035453
063718
79264
0143730
0143509
0143732
079283
0143731
022764
079265

74913
74916
74915
74917
74920
79511

Kunze
Marmuth
Mewes
Berger
Busch
Muller
Ramkumar
Deuschle
Deuschle
Fischer
Krumholz
Kihn
Pawlowski
Pfeifer
Schiller
Schmidt
Schroder
Treske
Voigtmann
Wagner

Zwirnmann

Gottlober
Haun
Haun
Hering
Lindig
Witt

René
Detlev
Frank
Steffen
Benjamin
Gunter
Senthil Kumar
Silvio
Luka

Kai

Andy
Mike
Andreas
Lukas
Henry
Andreas
Michael
Ole Kilian
Rene
Marcel

Max

Christoph
André
Frank
Andreas
Ralf

Thomas

Roma Bowlers e.V.
Roma Bowlers e.V.
Roma Bowlers e.V.
Roma Bowlers e.V.
Roma Bowlers e.V.
Roma Bowlers e.V.
Roma Bowlers e.V.
Roma Bowlers e.V.
Roma Bowlers e.V.
Roma Bowlers e.V.
Roma Bowlers e.V.
Roma Bowlers e.V.
Roma Bowlers e.V.
Roma Bowlers e.V.
Roma Bowlers e.V.
Roma Bowlers e.V.
Roma Bowlers e.V.
Roma Bowlers e.V.
Roma Bowlers e.V.
Roma Bowlers e.V.

Roma Bowlers e.V.

Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997 e.V.
Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997 e.V.
Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997 e.V.
Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997 e.V.
Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997 e.V.
Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997 e.V.

CE<E<B<B<PB<B<B=D<RD=R=ER=E s
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B RS 2 B2 ® ®

. LL Herren Staffel 2

. LL Herren Staffel 2

. LL Herren Staffel 2

. LKL Herren Staffel 1
. LKL Herren Staffel 1
. LKL Herren Staffel 1
. LKL Herren Staffel 1
. LKL Herren Staffel 2
. LKL Herren Staffel 2
. LKL Herren Staffel 2
. LKL Herren Staffel 2
. LKL Herren Staffel 2
. LKL Herren Staffel 2
. LKL Herren Staffel 2
. LKL Herren Staffel 2
. LKL Herren Staffel 2
. LKL Herren Staffel 2
. LKL Herren Staffel 2
. LKL Herren Staffel 2
. LKL Herren Staffel 2
. LKL Herren Staffel 2

. LL Herren Staffel 2
. LL Herren Staffel 2
. LL Herren Staffel 2
. LL Herren Staffel 2
. LL Herren Staffel 1
. LL Herren Staffel 1




377

426
11050
321
708

879
11064
884
933
938

493
873
871
701
11072
121
130
11205
10532
127
11069
115

813
639
477

75528

74921
134594
75260
74927

75678
137660
75656
74521
114887

69502
73466
73467
73454
137751
123854
123858
014357
141851
123857
137752
123856

D078168
D078169
D078165

Zulus
Martin
Krockel
Tschernich
Schulz

Schmidt
Rauch
Heinemann
Niwczyk
Konkel

Reinert
Wenzel
Zitzmann
Hentsch

Kunze

Kruemmling

Beetz
Nordmann
Schmalz
Kaiser
Beeck
Godofski

Thieme
Wagner
Matthas

Gunther
Frank
Jens
Bernd
Volker

Norbert
Fabian
Mario
Ronny

Marco

Stefan
Jorg
Alexander
Michael
Boris
Peter
Mario
Martin
Matthias
Henry
Heiko
Henry

Thomas
Uwe

Karsten

Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997 e.V.
Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997 e.V.
Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997 e.V.
Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997 e.V.
Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997 e.V.

Schwarz-Gelb Muhlhausen
Schwarz-Gelb Miuhlhausen
Schwarz-Gelb Muhlhausen
Schwarz-Gelb Miuhlhausen

Schwarz-Gelb Mihlhausen

SportBowler Erfurt e.V.
SportBowler Erfurt e.V.
SportBowler Erfurt e.V.
SportBowler Erfurt e.V.
SportBowler Erfurt e.V.
SportBowler Erfurt e.V.
SportBowler Erfurt e.V.
SportBowler Erfurt e.V.
SportBowler Erfurt e.V.
SportBowler Erfurt e.V.
SportBowler Erfurt e.V.
SportBowler Erfurt e.V.

SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.
SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.
SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.
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N

. LL Herren Staffel 1
. LL Herren Staffel 1
. LL Herren Staffel 1
. LL Herren Staffel 1
. LL Herren Staffel 1

. LKL Herren Staffel 3
. LKL Herren Staffel 3
. LKL Herren Staffel 3
. LKL Herren Staffel 3
. LKL Herren Staffel 3

. LL Herren Staffel 2
. LL Herren Staffel 2
. LL Herren Staffel 2
. LL Herren Staffel 2
. LKL Herren Staffel 2
. LKL Herren Staffel 2
. LKL Herren Staffel 2
. LKL Herren Staffel 2
. LKL Herren Staffel 1
. LKL Herren Staffel 1
. LKL Herren Staffel 1
. LKL Herren Staffel 1

. LL Herren Staffel 1
. LL Herren Staffel 1
. LL Herren Staffel 1




201
470

216
119
610
717
L
108
BEf
89
117
479
91
166
11067
159
10357
11010

370
558
393
141
177

D035570
D114748

3556%
87751
73478
73472
69678
22456
104307
69674
73460
73450
73453
73461
137608
69673
87749
124138

3848
5138
104493
143609
78809

Heilek
Krupinski

Zacher
Schumann
Steinbriick
Kotulla
Schumann
Schonfelder
RoRler
Gatterdam
Schmidt
Fischer
Hackspacher
Steinbriick
Artes

Vité
Sommerfeld

Martin

Hutter

Julius
Hackenschmid

+

Schroter

Schultze

Michael

Michael

Paul
Swen
Thomas
Wilfried
Uwe
Bjorn
Ronny
Jurgen
Mario
Andreas
Ferenc
Jens
Ralf
Charles
Rolf

Oliver

Klaus-Jurgen
Mario

Ronny
Dominik

Ralf

SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.
SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.

SV Sudring Erfurt e.V.
SV Sidring Erfurt e.V.
SV Sudring Erfurt e.V.
SV Sudring Erfurt e.V.
SV Sudring Erfurt e.V.
SV Sudring Erfurt e.V.
SV Sudring Erfurt e.V.
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